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Timetable for 2022-23-II asynchronous semester 

Course No. 
L-T-P-D 

(Credits) 
Group 

Instructor’s 

Name 
Email id Lecture Schedule Tutorial Schedule Lab Schedule 

MTH113M 
3-1-0(6) 

[1221] 

1 
Pooja Singla 

P Shunmugaraj 

psingla@iitk.ac.in 

psraj@iitk.ac.in 
MWF 10:00 T 10:00 

 

2 
Pooja Singla 

P Shunmugaraj 

psingla@iitk.ac.in 

psraj@iitk.ac.in 
MThF 16:00 T 16:00 

MTH114M 
3-1-0(6) 

[1221] 

1 
Akash Anand 

T Muthukumar 

akasha@iitk.ac.in 

tmk@iitk.ac.in 
MWF 10:00 T 10:00 

 

2 
Akash Anand 

T Muthukumar 

akasha@iitk.ac.in 

tmk@iitk.ac.in 
MThF 16:00 T 16:00 

PHY111 
0-0-3(03) 

[600] 
2 A Kelkar akelkar@iitk.ac.in - - 

M/T/W/Th/F 10:00-

12:50 

PHY112 
3-1-0(11) 

[342] 

BSE, 

ECO,ES, 

ME,PHY 

 

Diptarka Das 

 

didas@iitk.ac.in MThF 09:00 T 09:00 

 

PHY113 
3-1-0(11) 

[367] 

CHE,CHM, 

CSE,MSE 
Zakir Hossain zakir@iitk.ac.in MTF 09:00 Th 09:00 

 

PHY114 
3-1-0(11) 

[284] 

EE,MTH, 

SDS 
Anand Kumar Jha akjha@iitk.ac.in MTF 09:00 Th 09:00 

 

PHY115 
3-1-0(11) 

[217] 
AE,CE K P Rajeev kpraj@iitk.ac.in MThF 09:00 T 09:00 

 

CHM111 
0-0-3(03) 

[621] 
1 

Vishal 

G Ananatharaman 

vgrao@iitk.ac.in 

garaman@iitk.ac.in 
- - M/T/W/Th 14:00-16:50 

CHM112M 
2-1-0(04) 

[600] 

2 
P Sen  

M Ranganathan 

psen@iitk.ac.in 

madhavr@iitk.ac.in 
MW 17:10 F  15:00 

 

2 P Sen  madhavr@iitk.ac.in TTh 15:00 F  15:00 
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M Ranganathan psen@iitk.ac.in 

CHM113M 
2-1-0(04) 

[600] 

2 
P S Subramanian 

A Draksharapu 

parthas@iitk.ac.in 

appud@iitk.ac.in 
MW 17:10 F  15:00 

 

2 
P S Subramanian 

A Draksharapu 

parthas@iitk.ac.in 

appud@iitk.ac.in 
TTh 15:00 F  15:00 

TA111 
2-0-3(09) 

[600] 
2 

KV Harish 

Salil Goel 

kvharish@iitk.ac.in 

sgoel@iitk.ac.in 
MW 15:00 - 

M/T/W/Th/F 10:00-

12:50 

ESC111M 
3-1-3(07) 

[621] 
1 Sandeep Shukla sandeeps@iitk.ac.in MWF 11:00 Th 10:00 M/T/W/Th 14:00-16:50 

ESC112M 
3-1-3(7) 

[521] 
1 Sandeep Shukla sandeeps@iitk.ac.in MWF 11:00 Th 10:00 M/T/W/Th 14:00-16:50 

ESC113M 
3-1-3(7) 

[100] 
1 H H Katkar hkatkar@iitk.ac.in MWF 11:00 Th 10:00 M/T/W/Th 14:00-16:50 

LIF111 
2-0-0-0(6) 

[621] 
1 

A Bandyopadhyay 

S Matheshwaran 

abandopa@iitk.ac.in 

saran@iitk.ac.in 
MW 12:00 -  

ETH111 
1-0-0-2(3) 

[621] 
1 

- - 
M 08:00, W 09:00 F 08:00, F14:00  

ELC112 
3-1-0(11) 

[300] 
2 

- - 
TThF 08:00 W 09:00  

ELC113 
3-1-0(11) 

[300] 
2 

- - 
TThF 17:10 W 16:00  

PE112 
0-0-3-0(3) 

[1221] 
 

SPEC syamnair@iitk.ac.in 
- -  

mailto:parthas@iitk.ac.in

